
Fun With Music - 

For 2 & 3 year olds 
Come along to one, two, three or all 

sessions 

 * Friday 10th February 

 * Friday 10th March 

 * Friday 28th April 

 * Friday 12th May 

 * Friday 9th June 

 * Friday 14th July 

 * Friday 11th August 

 * Friday 8th September 

 * Friday 13th October 

 * Friday 10th November 

 * Friday 8th December 

Time  10.30am to 11.15am 

Place Port Macquarie  

  Library  Meeting Room 

 

 
 

 

 

Leader Beate Karbstein 

 
 

Free 

Bookings essential - 6581 8755 

https://funwithmusic2016.eventbrite.com.au 

 

******Parents/Carers will need to stay 

and join in the fun! 

 

"Children love music.  It can comfort, 

entertain and divert.  Musical activities 

make communication fun and can assist in 

your child's early language 

development.  Children gain confidence 

through knowing rhymes and being able to 

join in.   

 

Each Fun With Music session will give 

parents lots of fun & practical ideas to try 

at home.  Sessions will focus on rhythm, 

cooperation, listening & social skills, 

expressing ideas through movement & 

actions.  Children & Parents/Carers will 

learn in a safe & relaxed environment! " 

 

*Port Macquarie Library—Corner 

Gordon & Grant 6581 8755 

www.mnclibrary.org.au  

 


